F-81
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Dimensions-in. Wt.
kW Volts Phase A B Model No. lbs
3 240 3 16 7 PTHF-302 7
3 480 3 16 7 PTHF-304 7
4 240 3 18 9 PTHF-402 8
4 480 3 18 9 PTHF-404 8

install.
Note: B dimension is the heated section.
Ordering Example: PTHF-604, 480V, 3 phase immersion heater,
19
A
B
PTHF Series
Basic Unit
(2) 1/2" conduit openings
(one side plugged)
Integral
manual
reset
Style C
terminal
enclosure
Coldzone
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
PTHF-304,  shown
smaller than actual size.
F-82
F
Ordering Example: CIT-1612, 5 kW, 240V heater with a 3" diameter,
CIT-2219
CIT-2319
Iron Casting
Iron Casting
Iron Casting
31⁄8
B ±1%
31⁄4 45⁄8
9⁄16 Dia. Holes
(2 pls.)
11⁄4
27⁄8
43⁄16
A
E
A
E
5
B
D
A
27⁄8
43⁄16
72°
5⁄8
F Heated
E Heated
Gasket (supplied)
D
C
2
B
D
F
Heated
1''
Conduit
Opening
1'' Conduit
Opening
1'' Conduit
Opening
CIT-1612
CIT-1619
HEAVY DUTY SOFT METAL HEATERS
WITH CAST IRON SHEATH
Mtg. Bracket
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
� 3 to 10 kW
� 240V, 1 Phase